 1 Updated: 2022-02-18
MAQ AB
Stenhuggarvagen 1
132 38 Saltsjo-boo
Sweden
© all rights reserved, MAQ AB 2021
MAQ Catalog
 2 Updated: 2022-02-18

(mm)
Lmin
(mm)
Lc
(mm)
Screws TD
(mm)
PT Adapter Material
STMD™ M12-144 12 144 144 36 M2X8 or 14 5.5 NA SL12 Carbide5 0.18
STMD™ M16-170 16 170 117 48 M3X8 5.5 G ¼ SL16 Steel 0.25
STMD™ M16-204 16 204 204 48 M3X8 5.5 G 1/81  SL16 Carbide5 0.50
STMD™ M16-268 16 268 268 48 M3X8 5.5 G 1/81 SL16 Carbide5 0.75
STMD™ M20-200 20 200 137 60 M3X8 5.5 G ¼ SL20 Steel 0.50
STMD™ M20-260 20 260 260 60 M3X8 5.5 G ¼2 SL20 Carbide5 1.00
STMD™ M20-340 20 340 340 60 M3X8 5.5 G ¼2 SL20 Carbide5 1.50
STMD™ M25-255 25 255 180 75 M4X9 6.5 G ¼ SL25 Steel 1.10
STMD™ M25-330 25 330 255 75 M4X9 6.5 G ¼ SL25 Steel 1.70
STMD™ M25-430 25 430 430 75 M4X9 6.5 G ¼3 SL25 Carbide5 3.20
STMD™ M32-320 32 320 213 96 M5X12 10 G ½ SL32 Steel 2.10
STMD™ M32-416 32 416 309 96 M5X12 10 G ½ SL32 Steel 3.50
STMD™ M32-544 32 544 544 96 M5X12 10 G ¼4 SL32 Carbide5 6.40
STMD™ M40-408 1C 40 408 260 120 M6X14 10 G ½ SL40 Steel 3,90

Workable
length1
(mm)
Lmin
(mm)
Lc
(mm)
WF
(mm)
Coolant DMIN1
(mm)
Master insert Insert screw PTl
STMD M12-108 SDUCR 12 120 36-72 72 36 9 Yes 16 DCMT 070204 IS M2.5x6.0 NA 0.1 kg
STMD M16-138 SDUCR 16 149 48-96 96 48 11 Yes 20 DCMT 070204 IS M2.5x6.0 G ¼ 0.2 kg
STMD M20-160 SDUCR 20 174 60-120 120 60 13 Yes 25 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 G ¼ 0.4 kg
STMD M25-205 SDUCR 25 205 75-150 155 75 17 Yes 32 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 G ¼ 0.6 kg
STMD M32-256 SDUCR 32 277 128-192 192 96 22 Yes 40 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 G ½  1.2 kg
STMD M40-320 SDUCR 32 343 160-240 240 120 27 Yes 50 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 G ½ 2.4 kg
STMD M12-108 SCLCR 12 120 36-72 72 36 8,5 Yes 16 CCMT 060204 IS M2.5x6.0 NA 0.1 kg
STMD M16-138 SCLCR 16 149 48-96 96 48 11 Yes 20 CCMT 060204 IS M2.5x6.0 G ¼ 0.2 kg

Art. Nr
DCON
(mm)
DMIN1
(mm)
LF
(mm)
WF
(mm)
KAPR
(°)
RMPX
(°)
Master insert
Insert screw
SDUCL-12 SL 12 16 14 9 93 27 DCMT 070204 IS M2.5x8.0 0.01
SDUCR-12 SL 12 16 14 9 93 27 DCMT 070204 IS M2.5x8.0 0.01
SDUCL-16-5/8 SL 16 20 16 11 93 27 DCMT 070204 IS M2.5x8.0 0.01
SDUCR-16-5/8 SL 16 20 16 11 93 27 DCMT 070204 IS M2.5x8.0 0.01
SDUCL-20-3/4 SL 20 25 20 13 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.02
SDUCR-20-3/4 SL 20 25 20 13 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.02
SDUCL-25-1 SL 25 32 22 17 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.04
SDUCR-25-1 SL 25 32 22 17 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.04
SDUCL-32-1 1/4  SL 32 40 27 22 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.07
SDUCR-32-1 1/4 SL 32 40 27 22 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.07
SDUCR-40-1 ½ P1 SL 40 50 32 27 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0,14
SDUCL-40-1 ½ CP2 SL 40 50 32 27 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0,14
SDUCR-40-1 ½ CP2 SL 40 50 32 27 93 27 DCMT 11T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0,14
All cutter heads are delivered with the insert clamp screw.
1 Peripheral coolant only, works for SL40 connection with 3C
2 Central and Peripheral coolant exits, works with SL40 connection with both 1C and 3C

Art. Nr
DCON
(mm)
DMIN1
(mm)
LF
(mm)
WF
(mm)
KAPR
(°)
RMPX
(°)
Master insert
Insert screw
STFCL-12 SL 12 16 14 9 91 NA TCMT 090204 IS M2.2x5.0 0.01
STFCR-12 SL 12 16 14 9 91 NA TCMT 090204 IS M2.2x5.0 0.01
STFCL-16-5/8 SL 16 20 16 11 91 NA TCMT 090204 IS M2.2x5.0 0.01
STFCR-16-5/8 SL 16 20 16 11 91 NA TCMT 090204 IS M2.2x5.0 0.01
STFCL-20-3/4 SL 20 25 20 13 91 NA TCMT 110304 IS M2.5x8.0 0.02
STFCR-20-3/4 SL 20 25 20 13 91 NA TCMT 110304 IS M2.5x8.0 0.02
STFCL-25-1 SL 25 32 22 17 91 NA TCMT 110304 IS M2.5x8.0 0.04
STFCR-25-1 SL 25 32 22 17 91 NA TCMT 110304 IS M2.5x8.0 0.04
STFCL-32-1 1/4  SL 32 40 27 22 91 NA TCMT 16T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.07
STFCR-32-1 1/4 SL 32 40 27 22 91 NA TCMT 16T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.07
STFCR-40-1 ½ P1 SL 40 50 32 27 91 NA TCMT 16T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0,14
STFCL-40-1 ½ CP2 SL 40 50 32 27 91 NA TCMT 16T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0,14
STFCR-40-1 ½ CP2 SL 40 50 32 27 91 NA TCMT 16T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0,14
All cutter heads are delivered with the insert clamp screw.
1 Peripheral coolant only, works for SL40 connection with 3C
2 Central and Peripheral coolant exits, works with SL40 connection with both 1C and 3C

Art. Nr
DCON
(mm)
DMIN1
(mm)
LF
(mm)
WF
(mm)
KAPR
(°)
RMP
X (°)
Master Insert
Insert screw
SCLCL-12 SL 12 16 14.4 10 95 NA CCMT 060204 IS M2.5x6.0 0.01
SCLCR-12 SL 12 16 14.4 10 95 NA CCMT 060204 IS M2.5x6.0 0.01
SCLCL-16-5/8 SL 16 20 15.4 11 95 NA CCMT 060204 IS M2.5x6.0 0.01
SCLCR-16-5/8 SL 16 20 15.4 11 95 NA CCMT 060204 IS M2.5x6.0 0.01
SCLCL-20-3/4 SL 20 25 19.1 13 95 NA CCMT 09T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.02
SCLCR-20-3/4 SL 20 25 19.1 13 95 NA CCMT 09T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.02
SCLCL-25-1 SL 25 32 21.1 17 95 NA CCMT 09T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.04
SCLCR-25-1 SL 25 32 21.1 17 95 NA CCMT 09T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.04
SCLCL-32-1 ¼  SL 32 40 24.1 22 95 NA CCMT 09T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.07
SCLCR-32-1 ¼  SL 32 40 24.1 22 95 NA CCMT 09T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.07
SCLCR-40-1 ½ P1 SL 40 50 25.1 27 95 NA CCMT 09T304 IS M3.5x10.0 0.14
SCLCL-40-1 ½ CP1 SL 40 50 25.1 27 95 NA CCMT 120404 IS M4.0x15.0 0.14
SCLCR-40-1 ½ CP2 SL 40 50 25.1 27 95 NA CCMT 120404 IS M4.0x15.0 0.14
All cutter heads are delivered with the insert clamp screw.
1 Peripheral coolant only, works for SL40 connection with 3C
2 Central and Peripheral coolant exits, works with SL40 connection with both 1C and 3C